
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Entwistle - (312934) - Oldham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.58 317 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

36.66 315 H 25/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

36.71 313 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

36.96 307 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Co Manch Aq 1

41.44 218 H 28/01/12 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

43.04 194 H 06/11/11 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Bury Co Manch Aq 3

43.69 186 F 02/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

44.72 173 H 19/06/11 Central Lancs Championships Bury Co Manch Aq 3

50.10 123 H 25/04/10 Harrogate A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 3

51.04 116 H 20/06/09 Harrogate B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 3

51.27 115  06/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Co Manch Aq 3

51.74 112 H 24/01/10 Central Lancs Prelim Bury Co Manch Aq 3

52.05 110 H 24/10/09 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 3

52.84 105 H 26/07/09 City of Bradford Meet Shipley Co Manch Aq 3

54.77 94 H 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Co Manch Aq 2

55.68 89 H 18/10/08 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 2

58.66 76 H 14/10/07 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.58 317 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

36.71 313 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

36.66 315 H 25/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

36.96 307 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Co Manch Aq 1

41.44 218 H 28/01/12 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

43.04 194 H 06/11/11 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Bury Co Manch Aq 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.69 186 F 02/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

44.72 173 H 19/06/11 Central Lancs Championships Bury Co Manch Aq 3

50.10 123 H 25/04/10 Harrogate A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 3

51.74 112 H 24/01/10 Central Lancs Prelim Bury Co Manch Aq 3

51.27 115  06/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Co Manch Aq 3

52.05 110 H 24/10/09 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 3

52.84 105 H 26/07/09 City of Bradford Meet Shipley Co Manch Aq 3

51.04 116 H 20/06/09 Harrogate B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 3

54.77 94 H 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Co Manch Aq 2

55.68 89 H 18/10/08 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 2

58.66 76 H 14/10/07 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Co Manch Aq 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


